
Need a Class change? 
 

Contact your counselor: 
 

A-B: Laura Shelley laurashelley@alpinedistrict.org 
C-F: Kristine Brown kristinebrown@alpinedistrict.org 
G-J: Shantell Shoell shantellshoell@alpinedistrict.org 

K-M: Bree Toone btoone@alpinedistrict.org 
N-Sh: Lisa Cuff lcuff@alpinedistrict.org 

Si-Z: Stacee Sneddon ssneddon@alpinedistrict.org 
 


